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ATEME SA
ISIN:  FR0011992700

Overview

2024/04/25 15:57:34
Price

6.80 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.29% (-0.02)

FR0011992700
ATEME
Euronext Paris
EUR
Technology
Stock

78 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

6.72 EUR (250)
6.84 EUR (875)
6.82 EUR

7.00 EUR

6.80 EUR

6.82 EUR
6.841343 EUR
6,880
47,068.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/04/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/03 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/04/03 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/04/03 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/03/29 B Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0011992700&ID_NOTATION=105042262
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0011992700&ID_NOTATION=105042262
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24eb93070677a9e8c333e3904916c717d8aea35db6294eff142da05f374983d2&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5d03645bc8fac3fb0&time=1714140927&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe3e049a55d8f8a048d7bb6e2693d592a7d21ae7cfcfba959ece206a5f625683&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c9b3aa463251b92d1&time=1714140927&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea9743a28e4cccc360513a6a1f3c857473922835f17dbb47de66bccab03b7fda&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=34e98ce04bc3f36b4&time=1714140927&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5b989536460f2ad2fde10eb27013e10335756da80240892dab39bff1c4cf1db&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d1dd219b8350885bd&time=1714140927&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b85b465e117ca8a109b33474fda62c7c577509cb5667531c8cd4d69aa39d0079&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a39a22bbc301a48e8&time=1714140927&tool=RSC

ATEME SA

Details
2024/04/25 15:57:34 5y
Price
6.80 EUR
Difference ©  -0.29%(-0.02) 17.50
General attributes 15.00 “."
ISIN FR0011992700 P
Symbol ATEME L 1 ||' ]' ‘m i
Exchange Euronext Paris 12.50 l‘ ‘ V L lll Vll&
Currency EUR 1{% ”
Sector Technology 10.00 'I,!' |
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 78 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX 7.50 'i].
Market data *\ /
S— 5.00 |
Bid (Bid size) 6.72 EUR (250) ll,,J
Ask (Ask size) 6.84 EUR (875)
Open 6.82 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 7.00 EUR
Low 6.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.82 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 6.841343 EUR
Volume (pcs) 6,880
Trading volume 47,068.00 Price data
Number of trades 30 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 6.44 EUR (5,728)
Last size 200 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 5.06 EUR (13,636)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 5.60 EUR (12,012)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 7.46 EUR (6,179)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 7.08 EUR (2024/01/12)
Perf (%) +1.19% -19.39% -55.31% YTD Low | date 4.00 EUR (2024/03/12)
Perf (abs.) +0.08 -1.64 -8.44 52 Weeks High | date 10.35 EUR (2023/05/10)
Beta -0.57 0.12 0.28 52 Weeks Low | date 4.00 EUR (2024/03/12)
Volatility 53.66 44.50 39.23
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 15:36 6.78 EUR 0.00 9
25
Munich 2024/04/ 08:02 6.72 EUR 0.00 1
25
London Stock 2022/05/ 16:01 14.00 EUR 0.07 1
Exchange 13
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:05 6.72 EUR 0.00 1
25
Euronext Paris 2024/04/ 15:57 6.80 EUR 0.05 30

2/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=105042262
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=196310832
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=301867739
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205028201
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205028201
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=301867738
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ATEME SA

Company profile

Company Logo

CZateme

Transforming Video Delivery

Contact Details
ATEME SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Beatrice Pesquet-
Popescu

Benoit Fouchard
Jacques Galloy
Joanna Darlington
Laurence Amand-
Jules

Laurent Cadieu

Vincent Tauzia

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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